
ACADEMIC WORKSHOPS

Back to School Bootcamp (Grades 1 - 2) $245 AM PM

Language Artsventures (Grades 1 - 2) * $155 AM PM

Mathacadabra (Grades 1 - 2) * $155 AM PM

Camp Français $239 AM

BUILDERS & CONSTRUCTORS

Jedi Engineering $199 AM

LEGO® Batman Gadgets $199 AM

Advanced LEGO® WeDo Robotics $209 AM

Crazy Contraptions (Grades K - 1) $199 AM

Crazy Contraptions (Grades 2 - 3) $199 PM

Robotic Mystery Camp (Grades K - 1) $199 AM

Robotic Mystery Camp (Grades 2 - 3) $199 PM

CREATIVE ARTS

Cartooning: Level 1 (Grades 1 - 2) $209 AM

Drawing: Level 1 (Grades 1 - 2) $209 PM PM

French Fashion: CoCo on the Catwalk (Grades 2 - 3) $239 AM

GAMES & GAMERS

Chess Camp $239 AM AM PM

Mine Masters Mania $199 PM

Minecraft Pre-Engineering $199 AM

IMAGINATION ZONE

Adventures Under the Sea $219 PM

Amazing Animals $199 AM

Beauty and Brains (Girls ONLY) $209 AM

Jurassic Jamboree $199 PM PM

Makey Makey Musical Adventures $209 AM

Mystery Detectives (Grades 2 - 3) $219 AM

Journey Into Space (Grades K - 1) $199 AM

Journey Into Space (Grades 2 - 3) $199 PM

Stuck in the Galaxy $219 AM

SUPER STEAM

Coaster & Chemistry Lab (Grades K - 1) $199 AM

Coaster & Chemistry Lab (Grades 2 - 3) $199 PM

Frozen STEAM $199 AM

Inventors' Workshop $209 PM

LEGO® STEAM $199 AM

LEGO® STEAM (Girls ONLY) $199 AM

Star Science $199 AM

Superhero STEAM $199 PM

JUNE 
5 - 9

JUNE 
12 -16

JUNE 
19 - 23

JUNE 
26 - 30

JULY 
10 - 14

JULY 
17 - 21

JULY 
24 - 28

JULY 31 - 
AUG 4

E N T E R I N G 
GRADES K  -  2
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U
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YOUTH

KINDERGARTEN STUDENTS  
MUST BE 5 YEARS OLD ON  

OR BEFORE JUNE 1

NEW

AM CAMPS - 9 A.M. - 12 P.M.  |  PM CAMPS - 1 P.M. - 4 P.M.  |  FULL DAY CAMPS - 9 A.M. - 4 P.M.  |   * 90 minute class  |  EXTENDED DAY AVAILABLE



ACADEMIC WORKSHOPS

Back to School Bootcamp (Grades 3 - 4) $245 AM PM

Back to School Bootcamp (Grades 5 - 6) $245 PM AM

Language Artsventures (Grades 3 - 4) * $155 AM PM

Language Artsventures (Grades 5 - 6) * $155 PM AM

Mathacadabra (Grades 3 - 4) * $155 AM PM

Mathacadabra (Grades 5 - 6) * $155 PM AM

Find Your Voice $199   Visit smu.edu/SummerYouth for dates and times

Junior Speech (Grades 4- 6) $149  ALL DAY    (6/7 & 6/8 only)

Camp Français $239 PM

BUILDERS & CONSTRUCTORS

LEGO® Batman Master Mechanics $199 PM

Jedi Master Engineering $199 PM

Minecraft Engineering $199 PM

Crazy Contraptions (Grades 2 - 3) $199 PM

Robotic Mystery Camp (Grades 2 - 3) $199 PM

Creative Design and Robotics $209 PM AM

CREATIVE ARTS

Cartooning: Level 1 $209 AM AM

Drawing: Level 1 $209 AM AM

Drawing: Level 2 $209 PM

Art Journaling $239 AM

Watercolor Painting $239 PM

French Fashion: CoCo on the Catwalk (Grades 2 - 3) $239 AM

French Fashion: CoCo on the Catwalk (Grades 4 to 5) $239 PM

GAMES & GAMERS

Chess Camp $239 AM AM PM

Advanced Chess Camp $259 PM PM

Puzzle Masters $219 AM

LEGO® Games $209 AM

2-D Video Games $209 AM AM PM

3-D Video Games $209 AM PM PM

Game Apprentices $209 PM AM

Minecraft Designers $209 AM AM PM PM

Minecraft Modders $209 PM AM AM PM

Minecraft Animators $209 PM PM AM

Video Game Animation $209 AM AM

JUNE 
5 - 9

JUNE 
12 -16

JUNE 
19 - 23

JUNE 
26 - 30

JULY 
10 - 14

JULY 
17 - 21

JULY 
24 - 28

JULY 31 - 
AUG 4

E N T E R I N G 
GRADES 3  -  5

SM
U
 

SUMMER
 

YOUTH

AM CAMPS - 9 A.M. - 12 P.M.  |  PM CAMPS - 1 P.M. - 4 P.M.  |  FULL DAY CAMPS - 9 A.M. - 4 P.M.  |   * 90 minute class  |  EXTENDED DAY AVAILABLE

NEW



IMAGINATION ZONE

Adventures Under the Sea $219 AM

In Full Orbit $219 PM

Mystery Detectives (Grades 2 - 3) $219 AM

Mystery Detectives (Grades 4 - 5) $219 PM

Time Traveler Machines $219 AM

LEGO® Comics $209 AM

LEGO® Films $209 AM

Star Wars Stop Animation $209 PM

Ultimate Claymation Animation $209 AM

SUPER STEAM

Coaster Chemistry Lab (Grades 2 - 3) $199 PM

Becoming a Scientist (Grades 4 - 5) $219 AM

Art in Nature $229 AM

Engineering Design Challenge $199 AM

LEGO® STEAM Challenge $199 PM

LEGO® STEAM Challenge (Girls ONLY) $199 PM

Rogue Engineers $209 AM

Wizards Potions $199 AM

TECHIES IN TRAINING

App Attack $209 PM PM PM PM PM

App Adventures $209 PM

Code Breakers $209 PM PM PM PM

3-D Modeling $209 PM AM

Virtual Reality $209 PM AM AM

Drone Exploration $549 ALL DAY

Drone Flying: Search & Rescue $549 ALL DAY

Drone Flying: Video Adventure $549 ALL DAY

Ultimate Drone Games $549 ALL DAY

JUNE 
5 - 9

JUNE 
12 -16

JUNE 
19 - 23

JUNE 
26 - 30

JULY 
10 - 14

JULY 
17 - 21

JULY 
24 - 28

JULY 31 - 
AUG 4

E N T E R I N G 
GRADES 3  -  5

SM
U
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NEW

GRADE LEVELS ARE BASED UPON THE GRADE THE STUDENT  

WILL BE ENTERING DURING THE FALL OF 2017. THERE ARE  

NO EXCEPTIONS TO GRADE-LEVEL REQUIREMENTS.

REG ISTER  NOW 
SPACE IS  
L IM ITED

AM CAMPS - 9 A.M. - 12 P.M.  |  PM CAMPS - 1 P.M. - 4 P.M.  |  FULL DAY CAMPS - 9 A.M. - 4 P.M.  |   * 90 minute class  |  EXTENDED DAY AVAILABLE



ACADEMIC WORKSHOPS

Back to School Bootcamp (Grades 5 - 6) $245 PM AM

Back to School Bootcamp (Grades 7 - 8) $245 PM AM

Language Artsventures (Grades 5 - 6) * $155 PM AM

Language Artsventures (Grades 7 - 8) * $155 PM AM

Mathacadabra (Grades 5 - 6) * $155 PM AM

Mathacadabra  (Grades 7 - 8) * $155 PM AM

Business Basics $249 AM

Keys to Academic Success $349   Visit smu.edu/SummerYouth for dates and times

Find Your Voice $199   Visit smu.edu/SummerYouth for dates and times

Junior Speech (Grades 4 - 6) $149  ALL DAY   (6/7 & 6/8 only)

Public Speaking and Debate (Grades 7 - 8) $336 ALL DAY

CREATIVE ARTS

Cartooning: Level 1 $209 AM

Drawing: Level 2 $209 PM

Drawing Manga $239 AM

Art Journaling $239 PM

Acrylic Painting $239 PM

Watercolor Painting $239 PM

GAMES & GAMERS

Chess Camp $239 AM AM PM

Advanced Chess Camp $259 PM PM

LEGO® Games $209 PM

2-D  Video Games $209 PM PM AM

3-D Video Games $209 PM AM AM

Game Apprentices $209 AM PM

Minecraft Designers $209 PM PM AM AM

Minecraft Modders $209 AM PM PM AM

Minecraft Animators $209 AM AM PM

Video Game Animation $209 PM PM

Guildhall Advanced Game Design Academy $1,099 ALL DAY ALL DAY

IMAGINATION ZONE

LEGO® Films & Stop Animation $209 PM

Star Wars Stop Animation $209 AM

Ultimate Claymation Animation $209 PM

The Amazing Race $199 PM

Time Traveler Machines $219 PM

JUNE 
5 - 9

JUNE 
12 -16

JUNE 
19 - 23

JUNE 
26 - 30

JULY 
10 - 14

JULY 
17 - 21

JULY 
24 - 28

JULY 31 - 
AUG 4

E N T E R I N G 
GRADES 6  -  8
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NEW



SUPER STEAM

Art in Nature $229 PM

Becoming a Scientist $219 PM

Biomedical Engineering $229 AM

Robot Surgeons $219 PM

Creative Design and Robotics $209 AM PM

VEX Robotics $219 PM

Engineering Design Challenge $199 PM

TECHIES IN TRAINING

App Attack $209 AM AM AM AM AM

App Adventures $209 AM PM

Code Breakers $209 AM AM AM AM

3-D Modeling $209 AM PM

Virtual Reality $209 AM PM PM

Drone Exploration $549 ALL DAY

Drone Flying: Search & Rescue $549 ALL DAY

Drone Flying: Video Adventure $549 ALL DAY

Ultimate Drone Games $549 ALL DAY

JUNE 
5 - 9

JUNE 
12 -16

JUNE 
19 - 23

JUNE 
26 - 30

JULY 
10 - 14

JULY 
17 - 21

JULY 
24 - 28

JULY 31 - 
AUG 4

E N T E R I N G 
GRADES 6  -  8
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AM CAMPS - 9 A.M. - 12 P.M.  |  PM CAMPS - 1 P.M. - 4 P.M.  |  FULL DAY CAMPS - 9 A.M. - 4 P.M.  |  EXTENDED DAY AVAILABLE

ACADEMIC WORKSHOPS

ACT Summer Institute $495 ALL DAY ALL DAY

SAT Summer Institute $495 ALL DAY ALL DAY

High School Writers' Workshop $249   Visit smu.edu/SummerYouth for dates and times

Keys to Academic Success $349   Visit smu.edu/SummerYouth for dates and times

Introduction to Public Speaking and Debate $336 ALL DAY

Summer Startup: Entrepreneurship $249 PM

CREATIVE ARTS

Graphic Design $695 ALL DAY

GAMES & GAMERS

Guildhall Advanced Game Design Academy $1,099 ALL DAY ALL DAY

Game Design with Unity $695 ALL DAY

Level Design with Unreal 4 $695 ALL DAY

Virtual Reality Game Programming $695 ALL DAY

TECHIES IN TRAINING

iOS App Development $695 ALL DAY

Intro to Java Programming $695 ALL DAY

GRADES 9  -  12 JUNE 
5 - 9

JUNE 
12 -16

JUNE 
19 - 23

JUNE 
26 - 30

JULY 
10 - 14

JULY 
17 - 21

JULY 
24 - 28

JULY 31 - 
AUG 4

NEW



NEW

BACK TO SCHOOL BOOTCAMPS

Grades 1 - 2 $245 AM PM

Grades 3 - 4 $245 AM PM

Grades 5 - 6 $245 PM AM

Grades 7 - 8 $245 PM AM

LANGUAGE ARTSVENTURES

Grades 1 - 2 * $155 AM PM

Grades 3 - 4 * $155 AM PM

Grades 5 - 6 * $155 PM AM

Grades 7 - 8 * $155 PM AM

MATHACADABRA

Grades 1 - 2 * $155 AM PM

Grades 3 - 4 * $155 AM PM

Grades 5 - 6 * $155 PM AM

Grades 7 - 8 * $155 PM AM

OTHER SKILLS

Camp Français (Grades K - 2) $239 AM

Camp Français (Grades 3 - 5) $239 PM

Find Your Voice (Grades 3 - 5) $199   Visit smu.edu/SummerYouth for dates and times

Find Your Voice (Grades 6 - 8) $199   Visit smu.edu/SummerYouth for dates and times

Keys to Academic Success (Grades 6 - 8) $349   Visit smu.edu/SummerYouth for dates and times

Junior Speech (Grades 4 -  6) $149  ALL DAY  (6/7 & 6/8 only)

Public Speaking and Debate (Grades 7 - 8) $336 ALL DAY

Business Basics (Grades 6 - 8) $249 AM

COLLEGE PREPARATION

ACT Summer Institute (Grades 9 - 12) $495 ALL DAY ALL DAY

SAT Summer Institute (Grades 9 - 12) $495 ALL DAY ALL DAY

Keys to Academic Success (Grades (9 - 12) $349   Visit smu.edu/SummerYouth for dates and times

High School Writers' Workshop (Grades 9 - 12) $249   Visit smu.edu/SummerYouth for dates and times

Public Speaking and Debate (Grades 9 - 12) $336 ALL DAY

Summer Startup: Entrepreneurship (Grades 9 - 12) $249 PM

A C A D E M I C 
WORKSHOPS
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What To Expect   —  You’ll find unique content and approaches to teaching in each camp.  

Can’t decide? Contact us at 972-473-3412 and we’ll help you find the best fit for your child. 

SMU Summer Youth provides all materials and technology for most camps. We reserve the right to substitute 

instructors, change classroom locations, cancel camps, adjust curricula or schedule, or limit enrollment.

SEE WEBSITE FOR MORE INFORMATION   |    SMU.EDU/SUMMERYOUTH 

JUNE 
5 - 9

JUNE 
12 -16

JUNE 
19 - 23

JUNE 
26 - 30

JULY 
10 - 14

JULY 
17 - 21

JULY 
24 - 28

JULY 31 - 
AUG 4
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